EMC Line Filters
61
Shape and  Dimensions
SS24V-R/24H-R Types
Impedance vs. Frequency
31
.5
 m

1
 m
a
x.
26 max.
15 ± 0.5
21
1
5
[mm]
Specifications
Rated Inductance DC Resistance Temp. Weight
Current (mH)  (Ω/line) Rise (g)
(A) min.  max. (K) max. V H
approx.
SS24V/H-R05600 0.5 60 1.75 45 18.8 17.1
SS24V/H-R07350 0.7 35 1.0 45 19.1 17.4
SS24V/H-R08250 0.8 25 0.75 50 18.8 17.1
SS24V/H-R10170 1.0 17 0.55 45 18.6 16.9
SS24V/H-R15080 1.5 8.0 0.24 45 19.0 17.3
SS24V/H-R18060 1.8 6.0 0.21 45 18.2 16.5
SS24V/H-R20045 2.0 4.5 0.17 50 18.3 16.6
1K 10K 100K 1M 10M 30M
1M